

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO.1483 OF 2019

HAMBURG SUD INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)...PETITIONER

V/s.

AJAY JAUNJALE AND OTHERS)...RESPONDENTS

Mr.Jayesh Desai i/b. Desai and Desai Associates, Advocate for the
Petitioner.

Mr.A.R.Kapadnis, APP for the Respondent – State.

CORAM : A. M. BADAR, J.

DATE : 24th FEBRUARY 2020

P.C. :

- 1 Put up after service.
- 2 Stand over to 31st March 2020.
- 3 Interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

(A. M. BADAR, J.)